The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1314221
LMC6482

used. This in turn allows the use of smaller valued capacitors
which take less board space and cost less.
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
Drawing
Transport
Media
Package Marking
Military Industrial
−55˚C to +125˚C −40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin LMC6482AIN, N08E Rail LMC6482MN,
Molded DIP LMC6482IN LMC6482AIN, LMC6482IN
8-pin LMC6482AIM,
LMC6482AIMX
M08A
Rail LMC6482AIM, LMC6482IM
Small Outline LMC6482IM,
LMC6482IMX
Tape and Reel
8-pin LMC6482AMJ/883 J08A Rail LMC6482AMJ/883Q5962-9453401MPA
Ceramic DIP
8-pin LMC6482IMM MUA08A Rail A10
Mini SO LMC6482IMMX Tape and Reel
01171327
FIGURE 25. Rail-to-Rail Single Supply Low Pass Filter
LM
C
64
82
www.national.com 22
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
8-Pin Ceramic Dual-In-Line Package
Order Number LMC6482AMJ/883
NS Package Number J08A
8-Pin Small Outline Package
Order Package Number LMC6482AIM, LMC6482AIMX, LMC6482IM or LMC6482IMX
NS Package Number M08A
LM
C
6482